
Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Rhode Island Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name City
Total 
Rank  LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# 

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Freedom NB                 Greenville         80.0 0.453 0.905 24,401 5,685 <$100M    52.5 1,695 54 0
Washington TC               Westerly           67.5 0.107 0.522 250,586 1,905 $1B-$10B  72.5 29,977 1,000 0
Bank Newport                Newport            65.0 0.094 0.804 91,908 632 $500M-$1B 72.5 11,884 362 0
Newport Federal Savings Bank Newport            65.0 0.2 0.83 36,746 317 $100M-500M 50.0 2,247 131 0
Citizens Bk RI              Providence         60.0 0.031 0.353 382,371 4,105 >$10B     72.5 76,046 2,826 0.016
Bank of America RI NA       Providence         57.5 0.022 1 40,819 361 $1B-$10B  67.5 11,707 193 0
Domestic Bank               Cranston           52.5 0.071 1 16,331 137 $100M-500M 65.0 3,025 57 0
Independence Bk             East Greenwich     47.5 0.199 0.576 9,109 215 <$100M    32.5 448 40 0
Bank Rhode Island           East Providence    45.0 0.027 0.113 36,544 1,275 $1B-$10B  62.5 12,934 1,000 0
Centreville Svg Bk          West Warwick       45.0 0.03 0.892 24,578 201 $500M-$1B 55.0 4,160 140 0
Westerly Savings Bank       Westerly           42.5 0.044 1 3,432 38 <$100M    70.0 3,432 38 0
Ocean Bank  FSB             Warwick            40.0 0.067 0.761 16,649 178 $100M-500M 17.5 402 20 0
Union Federal Savings Bank  North Providence  32.5 0.004 1 176 1 <$100M    10.0 0 0 0
Talbots Classics NB         Lincoln            NR 0    .   0 0 <$100M    NR 0 0 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Rhode Island Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name of Lending Institutions State Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL#

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Washington TC               RI 72.5             0.013 0.062 29,977 1,000 $1B-$10B  67.5           250,586 1,905 0
Bank Newport                RI 72.5             0.012 0.104 11,884 362 $500M-$1B 65.0           91,908 632 0
Citizens Bk RI              RI 72.5             0.006 0.07 76,046 2,826 $50B-$10B     60.0           382,371 4,105 0.016
Westerly Savings Bank       RI 70.0             0.044 1 3,432 38 <$100M    42.5           3,432 38 0
Bank Of America RI NA       RI 67.5             0.006 0.287 11,707 193 $1B-$10B  57.5           40,819 361 0
Domestic Bank               RI 65.0             0.013 0.185 3,025 57 $100M-500M 52.5           16,331 137 0
Bank Rhode Island           RI 62.5             0.009 0.04 12,934 1,000 $1B-$10B  45.0           36,544 1,275 0
Centreville Svg Bk          RI 55.0             0.005 0.151 4,160 140 $500M-$1B 45.0           24,578 201 0
Freedom NB                  RI 52.5             0.031 0.063 1,695 54 <$100M    80.0           24,401 5,685 0
Newport Federal Savings Bank RI 50.0             0.012 0.051 2,247 131 $100M-500M 65.0           36,746 317 0
Independence Bk             RI 32.5             0.01 0.028 448 40 <$100M    47.5           9,109 215 0
Ocean Bank  FSB             RI 17.5             0.002 0.018 402 20 $100M-500M 40.0           16,649 178 0
Union Federal Savings Bank  RI 10.0             0 0 0 0 <$100M    32.5           176 1 0
Talbots Classics NB         RI NR 0    .   0 0 <$100M    NR 0 0 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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